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PISTA_WTG 07

Altezze:  1:500
Lunghezze: 1:500
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Dist. Progressive

3.
17

0.
00

18
.3

7

33
.5

8

51
.9

5

57
.9

4

63
.9

2

10
0.

00

15
0.

00

20
0.

00

25
0.

00

30
0.

00

35
0.

00

40
0.

00

41
1.

63
41

3.
47

42
5.

00

49
0.

56

53
4.

92

57
9.

28

62
8.

69

65
9.

38

69
0.

32

72
5.

00

74
2.

63

76
7.

63

79
2.

63

Quote terreno

24
.3

3

24
.3

6

24
.5

2

24
.6

6

24
.8

2

24
.8

7

24
.9

2

25
.5

3

27
.1

9

29
.1

8

29
.3

5

29
.1

9

29
.2

4

30
.1

9

30
.5

9
30

.6
4

30
.9

7

33
.2

0

35
.1

0

39
.1

1

40
.6

5

40
.9

9

42
.9

5

44
.9

9

44
.8

9

44
.8

7

45
.1

7

Distanze ettometriche
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Andamento planimetrico L= 3.17 SV= 30.40
R= 85.00

L= 18.37 SV= 11.98
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Quote terreno

24.31 24.3224.32 24.3224.33 24.3324.33 24.33 24.33 24.3324.34 24.3624.3624.37 24.38 24.4124.41 24.4324.43 24.4524.4624.46 24.48 24.4824.48

Quote progetto 24.35 24.36 24.34

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.99 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto 24.34

Dist. Progr. Progetto

23.00

24.34
17.00

24.52

G03

21.00

Area di Sterro: -0.23

Area di Riporto: 0.00

Picchetti 1 2 34 567 8 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 2324 25Punti

Dist. Parziali 2.222.22 1.981.98 1.971.97 2.972.97 0.980.980.650.65 3.213.21 3.933.93 1.031.03 0.950.951.971.97 2.032.031.921.92 1.281.28 2.672.67 3.633.63 3.233.23 0.720.722.232.23

Dist. Progressive 2.220.00 4.206.17 9.1510.1210.77 13.98 18.02 19.0520.00 21.9724.00 25.92 27.19 29.87 33.50 37.0537.77 40.00

Quote terreno 24.43 24.44 24.4524.46 24.4624.4724.47 24.48 24.51 24.5224.52 24.5424.56 24.57 24.58 24.60 24.63 24.6624.67 24.68

D=-0.2
0

D=-0.2
5

Quote progetto

24.50 24.52 24.50

Dist. Progr. Progetto 17.00 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto 24.50

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00

24.50
17.00

24.81

G04

22.00

Area di Sterro: -0.05Area di Riporto: 0.68

Picchetti 123 4 57 89 10 11 15 16 18 19 20 2122 23 24

PuntiDist. Parziali

0.420.420.650.65

3.193.19 3.553.55 3.583.58 1.551.552.292.29 3.543.54 3.483.48 3.163.16

0.690.690.760.76

3.083.08 2.782.78

1.071.071.181.18

2.662.66

1.151.15Dist. Progressive

0.420.001.07 4.27 7.818.38 11.9513.50 15.79 19.3319.98 23.48 26.64 27.3228.08 31.17 33.94 35.0136.19 38.85 40.00

Quote terreno 24.5324.5424.54 24.56 24.5824.59 24.6124.61 24.62 24.6624.66 24.70 24.73 24.7324.74 24.77 24.80 24.8124.82 24.84 24.86

Quote progetto 24.63 24.81 24.78

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.85 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto

24.78

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00

24.78
17.00

Quote terreno

24.72 24.75 24.7724.7824.78 24.80 24.8324.8324.83 24.86 24.87 24.8824.8924.89 24.93 24.9624.9625.01 25.04 25.10 25.37 25.63

Quote progetto 24.8525.23 25.26 25.23

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.6217.00 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto 25.23

Dist. Progr. Progetto

23.00

25.23
17.00

25.37

G07

22.00

Area di Sterro: 0.00

Area di Riporto: 2.65

Picchetti 1 23 4 56 7 8 910 11 12 14 1516 17 18 1920 21 2223 24Punti

Dist. Parziali 2.682.68 0.530.53 3.093.09 0.750.750.850.852.992.99 2.652.65 1.201.201.351.35 2.492.491.401.40 2.242.24 1.851.85 1.991.992.102.10 1.741.74 2.352.35 1.491.49 2.602.60 1.241.241.101.10 1.081.08

Dist. Progressive 2.680.00 3.22 6.317.067.91 10.91 13.56 14.7516.11 18.60 20.00 22.44 24.3026.29 28.39 30.14 32.4933.98 36.58 37.8338.92 40.00

Quote terreno 24.73 24.7624.77 24.8024.8124.82 24.84 24.86 24.8724.89 24.91 24.92 24.94 24.9524.98 25.15 25.18 25.4125.53 25.79 25.9326.06 26.26

D=0.45 D=0.41

Quote progetto

24.8925.34 25.37 25.3424.95

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.5517.00 20.00 22.5023.40

Quote progetto 25.3424.95

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.0023.40

25.34
17.00

26.03

G08

22.00

Area di Sterro: -0.01Area di Riporto: 3.05

Picchetti 1 234 5 6 910 12 1415 17 1819 20 21 22 2324 25 26

PuntiDist. Parziali 1.501.50

0.700.700.610.61

3.243.24 3.683.68 2.222.22

1.391.39

3.523.52 2.422.42

0.870.870.560.56 0.630.63
3.213.21

0.900.90

2.952.95

1.171.17

2.682.68 1.431.43 2.422.42 1.701.701.491.49

Dist. Progressive

1.500.00 2.202.81 6.04 9.73 12.2613.65 17.26 20.0020.87 21.4322.07 25.2826.18 29.1330.29 32.97 34.40 36.8238.52 40.00

Quote terreno 24.85 24.8624.8724.88 24.91 24.95 24.9824.99 25.27 25.5325.62 25.6725.77 26.1026.29 26.9527.25 27.85 28.18 28.7729.21 29.59

D=0.76

Quote progetto 25.19 26.01 26.03 26.01

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.18 17.00 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto

26.01

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00

26.01
17.00

Quote terreno

26.90 27.1627.26 27.6027.71 27.99 28.26 28.4328.63 28.88 29.1329.18 29.40 29.7129.93 30.12 30.44 30.8430.99 31.48 31.61 32.12

Quote progetto 28.79 28.78 28.76 29.72

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.97 20.00 22.50 23.97

Quote progetto 28.76 29.72

Dist. Progr. Progetto

23.00 23.97

28.76
17.00

29.27G11

24.00

Area di Sterro: -1.07

Area di Riporto: 0.18

Picchetti 1 2 46 7 8 9 10 1213 1415 16 17 18 1920 21 2223 24Punti

Dist. Parziali 2.112.11 3.783.78 0.920.922.932.93 3.443.44 0.410.413.203.20 0.650.652.182.18 0.790.790.880.88 1.001.002.852.85 2.502.50 1.351.35 2.272.27 1.581.582.042.04 1.811.81 2.062.06 0.880.88

Dist. Progressive 2.110.00 6.227.20 10.13 13.57 13.98 17.1817.82 20.0020.79 21.6722.67 25.52 28.02 29.36 31.6333.21 35.25 37.06 39.1240.00

Quote terreno 27.16 27.37 27.8127.92 28.23 28.59 28.64 29.0229.09 29.3529.45 29.5429.65 29.94 30.25 30.42 30.7130.92 31.23 31.50 31.7731.89

D=0.25 D=-0.3
9

Quote progetto

28.96 29.27 29.2429.73

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.72 20.00 22.5023.49

Quote progetto 29.2429.73

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.0023.49

29.24
17.00

29.76

G12

25.00

Area di Sterro: 0.00Area di Riporto: 3.57

Picchetti 1 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 12 13 16 20 22 24 25

PuntiDist. Parziali 2.232.23 2.532.53

1.311.31 1.151.15

2.692.69 3.073.07

0.780.78
3.333.33

0.520.52

2.102.10 1.501.50 3.393.39 3.833.83 3.573.57

0.550.55

3.303.30 2.862.86

Dist. Progressive

0.00 2.52 5.05 6.367.52 10.21 13.28 14.06 17.3917.90 20.00 21.5021.97 25.36 29.44 33.2933.84 37.14 40.00

Quote terreno 27.61 27.80 27.99 28.0928.18 28.35 28.63 28.70 28.9929.03 29.19 29.3029.33 29.58 29.88 30.2230.28 30.59 30.85

D=0.78 D=0.36D=0.32

Quote progetto 28.88 29.73 29.76 29.73

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.15 17.00 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto

29.73

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00

29.73
17.00

Quote terreno

29.32 29.4129.44 29.61 29.78 29.9129.9529.99 30.10 30.1530.19 30.2830.34 30.46 30.54 30.64 30.7330.82 30.95 31.03 31.22

Quote progetto 30.00 31.67 31.69 31.67 30.39

Dist. Progr. Progetto 15.33 17.00 20.00 22.50 24.28

Quote progetto 31.67 30.39

Dist. Progr. Progetto

23.00 24.28

31.67
17.00

32.03G15

27.00

Area di Sterro: 0.00

Area di Riporto: 10.55

Picchetti 1 2 34 5 6 7 8910 1112 1315 16 17 20 21 24 25Punti

Dist. Parziali 1.741.74 1.851.85 2.112.111.741.74 1.531.53 2.322.32 2.642.64 1.211.211.061.06 2.792.79 1.021.022.152.15 0.680.680.590.59 3.253.25 3.703.70 1.951.95 1.661.66 3.733.73 1.791.79

Dist. Progressive 1.740.00 3.595.70 7.44 8.96 11.28 13.9215.13 16.19 18.9820.00 22.1522.8223.42 26.67 30.37 32.60 34.26 38.21 40.00

Quote terreno 29.56 29.64 29.7229.81 29.89 29.96 30.08 30.2430.31 30.37 30.5330.59 30.7030.7330.76 30.91 31.15 31.30 31.41 31.66 31.77

D=1.59 D=1.29

Quote progetto

30.32 32.00 32.03 32.00 30.80

Dist. Progr. Progetto 15.31 17.00 20.00 22.50 24.21

Quote progetto 32.00 30.80

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00 24.21

32.00
17.00

32.06

G16

27.00

Area di Sterro: 0.00Area di Riporto: 10.53

Picchetti 1 2 3 456 7 89 111213 14 16 18 19 2021 22 23

PuntiDist. Parziali

1.191.19

2.472.47 2.842.84

1.011.010.880.88

2.972.97 3.423.42

0.430.430.370.37

3.483.48

0.950.950.850.85

2.052.05 3.693.69

0.450.45

3.403.40 2.962.96

0.890.891.031.03

2.822.82 1.701.70

Dist. Progressive

1.190.00 3.66 6.507.518.38 11.36 14.7815.2115.58 19.0520.0020.85 22.90 26.7527.20 30.60 33.56 34.4535.48 38.30 40.00

Quote terreno 29.57 29.63 29.74 29.8729.9129.95 30.11 30.3130.3330.36 30.5630.6130.66 30.77 30.9630.98 31.21 31.40 31.4631.53 31.70 31.81

D=1.59 D=1.28

Quote progetto 30.34 32.03 32.06 32.03 30.83

Dist. Progr. Progetto 15.31 17.00 20.00 22.50 24.20

Quote progetto

32.03 30.83

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00 24.20

32.03
17.00

Quote terreno

29.73 29.7929.86 30.03 30.13 30.29 30.4130.52 30.64 30.7530.85 30.97 31.19 31.2731.33 31.53 31.7431.7731.79 32.02 32.09 32.3032.33

Quote progetto 30.68 32.39 32.42 32.39 31.27

Dist. Progr. Progetto 15.29 17.00 20.00 22.50 24.15

Quote progetto 32.39 31.26

Dist. Progr. Progetto

23.00 24.13

32.39
17.00

34.31G19

28.00

Area di Sterro: 0.00

Area di Riporto: 7.81

Picchetti 1 2 3 45 6 78 9 10 1112 14 15 16 1719 20 2223 24Punti

Dist. Parziali 2.722.72 1.031.032.532.53 1.321.322.242.24 1.621.62 1.911.91 1.951.951.651.65 2.212.21 0.840.840.520.522.502.50 1.061.062.792.79 3.303.30 0.560.560.470.47 3.383.38 2.182.18 1.501.501.571.57

Dist. Progressive 2.720.00 3.75 6.287.60 9.84 11.45 13.3615.31 16.96 19.1620.0020.52 23.02 24.08 26.87 30.1730.73 31.20 34.58 36.9438.43 40.00

Quote terreno 30.98 31.34 31.47 31.7831.94 32.19 32.36 32.5732.77 32.93 33.1433.2033.24 33.45 33.52 33.73 33.9734.01 34.05 34.31 34.4834.58 34.70

D=1.35 D=0.89

Quote progetto

32.79 34.29 34.31 34.29 33.50

Dist. Progr. Progetto 15.50 17.00 20.00 22.50 23.79

Quote progetto 34.29 33.50

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00 23.79

34.29
17.00

35.60

G20

30.00

Area di Sterro: 0.00Area di Riporto: 3.04

Picchetti 1 23 4 56 7 89 1012 13 1415 16 18 1921 2223 24

PuntiDist. Parziali

1.231.23

1.851.85

1.221.22

2.972.97

0.380.38

3.813.81 2.062.06 2.142.14 3.513.51

0.680.68

2.752.75

1.301.30

1.771.77 2.422.42

0.650.65
1.791.79

1.281.280.470.471.001.00

3.193.19 1.491.491.881.88

Dist. Progressive

1.230.00 3.09 4.31 7.287.66 11.47 13.5315.67 19.1819.86 22.75 24.0525.83 28.25 28.9030.69 31.9732.4433.44 36.6438.12 40.00

Quote terreno 33.44 33.5733.75 33.87 34.1034.13 34.42 34.5834.74 35.0335.09 35.35 35.4735.56 35.69 35.7235.81 35.8835.9035.95 36.1136.19 36.28

D=0.72 D=0.25D=0.21

Quote progetto 34.7935.57 35.60 35.57

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.2117.00 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto

35.57

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00

35.57
17.00

Quote terreno

41.58 41.42 41.22 41.14 41.0440.97 40.92 40.8640.79 40.75 40.6740.65 40.5840.57 40.48 40.38 40.37 40.2840.27 40.26 40.25

Quote progetto 40.7939.55 39.57 39.55 40.53

Dist. Progr. Progetto 15.7617.00 20.00 22.50 23.98

Quote progetto 39.55 40.53

Dist. Progr. Progetto

23.00 23.98

39.55
17.00

40.87

G23

38.00

Area di Sterro: -0.95

Area di Riporto: 0.00

Picchetti 1 2 35 6 7 8 910 11 1214 15 1617 18 1921 22 23Punti

Dist. Parziali 2.012.01 4.524.52 0.630.63 3.163.16 1.041.042.592.59 2.242.24 1.401.402.112.11 1.331.33 0.600.603.033.03 1.001.00 1.981.98 2.852.85 4.354.35 0.480.48 0.730.732.902.90

Dist. Progressive 2.010.00 6.537.47 10.6311.67 14.26 16.5017.90 20.00 21.3322.13 25.16 26.1628.14 30.99 35.3435.82 36.79 39.69

Quote terreno 42.76 42.52 41.9741.87 41.5441.43 41.21 41.0040.99 40.99 41.0040.99 40.94 40.9440.91 40.87 40.8040.80 40.79 40.77

D=-0.3
5

D=-0.3
3

Quote progetto

41.00 40.87 40.85

Dist. Progr. Progetto 16.85 20.00 22.50

Quote progetto 40.85

Dist. Progr. Progetto 23.00

40.85
17.00

42.18

G24

39.00

Area di Sterro: -5.56Area di Riporto: 0.00

Picchetti 12 34 56 78 1113 1415 16 1718 19 20 21

PuntiDist. Parziali

0.430.43

3.543.54

1.151.15

4.144.14

0.540.54

4.204.20

0.440.44

4.624.62

0.670.67

3.833.83

1.271.27

3.413.41 2.712.71 1.971.97 2.482.482.202.20 2.122.12

Dist. Progressive

0.430.00 3.965.11 9.259.79 13.9814.42 19.1519.82 23.8325.10 28.51 31.2233.19 35.68 37.88 40.00

Quote terreno 43.9443.92 43.7443.69 43.4843.45 43.2343.20 42.9842.95 42.8542.81 42.72 42.7042.67 42.65 42.64 42.62
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